
INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44738649

Data publicarii	02.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 246,22 RON - 246,22 RON

Descriere: CIF CREAM BUC 2 6.305 12.61 DETARTRANT NUFAR BUC 3 7.9833 23.95 DETERGENT VASE BUC 1 5.04 10.08 SANO FLOOR PARD. BUC 1 18.07 18.07 SACI MENAJ BUC 3 4.2033 12.61 SACI MENAJ BUC 3 4.6233 13.87 MATURA LULUTA BUC 1 9.2433 9.24 HARTIE IGENICA BUC 2 6.725 13.45 TUB NEON 40 W BUC 3 6.7233 20.17 ZAR USA BUC 1 15.97 15.97 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 5 2.942 14.71 HARTIE ROLA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 MOP BUC 1 4.62 4.62 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 1 8.82 8.82 DETERGEN VASE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 HARTIE IGENICA BUC 1 8.4 8.4 DETERGENT BUC 1 10.5 10.5 LAVETE BUC 2 3.36 6.72 DETERGENT 150GR BUC 1 2.94 2.94 FARAS BUC 2 7.985 15.97 STECHER NEON BUC 4 1.68 6.72 valoare totala fara tva = 246.22
